
 
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh  

                          Local Government Engineering Department 
                           Office of the Executive Engineer 

                           Jessore 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 
 

 

Memo.No.46.02.4100.000.07.001.18-1787                 Dated:   06 -05-2019 

 

Corrigendum of e-GP Tender Notice Number : 62/2018-19 
 

This  is to inform all concerned that due to unavoidable circumstances the following changes are made 

under the e-GP Tender Notice No. 62/2018-19, Package No. JRRIDP/18/JSR/W-04 (TID No.298850). Other 

terms and conditions will remain unchanged. 
 

As in e-GP Tender Notice No. 62/2018-19  

 

To be read 

Tender last Selling Date 05-05-2019 Tender last Selling Date 14-05-2019 

Tender Closing Date 06-05-2019 Tender Closing Date 15-05-2019 

Tender Opening Date 06-05-2019 Tender Opening Date 15-05-2019 

 

 

 
                  (Mirza Md Iftekhar Ali) 

                             Executive Engineer 

              LGED, Jessore 

                 Phone No.: 0421-68951 

                               E-mail: xen.jessore@lged.gov.bd   

   

Copy for kind information and necessary action: 

1.    Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207 

2.    Superintending Engineer (PM&E), LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. 

3. Superintending Engineer, LGED, Jessore Region, District: Jessore. 
4.      Project Director, JRRIDP, LGED, RDEC Bhaban (Level-3), Agargaon, Sher-E-Banglanagar, Dhaka. 

5. Deputy Commissioner, District: Jessore. 

6. Superintendent of Police, District: Jessore. 

7.    Executive Engineer, PWD/RHD/BWDB, District: Jessore. 

8.    Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila: Sadar/Bagherpara/Abhoynagar/Monirampur/Keshabpur/Chowgacha/ 

 Jhikargacha/Sarsha District: Jessore. 

9.    The Editor (1) The Daily Banik Barta, BBL Bhaban, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka (2) The Daily New Age, Holiday  Building,- 30,  

        Tejgaon,   R/A, Dhaka-1208. (3) The Daily Samajer Katha, 136, Gohata Road, Lohapatti, Jessor He is  requested to 

        publish attached notice one day in inner page shortly so far within  07 -05- 2019.    

10.  Notice Board (All). 

 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 

‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/

